15
微型齒輪減速機 COMPACT GEARMOTOR SERIES
單
相
感
應
馬
達

230 60 CONT. 43 0.2 1600 0.9 1 / 450 0.35 0.95
240 50 CONT. 55 0.27 1300 1.13 1 / 450 0.4 1
240 60 CONT. 46 0.21 1600 1 1 / 450 0.37 1
█ 直接連結減速馬達時之容許轉矩 Permissible Torque of Direct Link Gearmotor
輸出功率
Output Power
馬達型號
Motor Model
減速機型號
Reducer Model
減速比
Ratio
轉速 Speed (RPM) 容許 Permissible (kgf‧cm) 減速機出力軸旋轉方向
Rotating direction of output
shaft of speed reducer50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
15W CM07IG15 CG07 □
3 500 600 3.0 2.6
(A)與馬達同一方向旋轉
Rotating in the same
direction as the motor

80
mm
25W
█ 直接連結減速馬達時之容許轉矩 Permissible Torque of Direct Link Gearmotor
輸出功率
Output Power
馬達型號
Motor Model
減速機型號
Reducer Model
減速比
Ratio
轉速 Speed (RPM) 容許 Permissible (kgf‧cm) 減速機出力軸旋轉方向
Rotating direction of output
shaft of speed reducer50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
25W CM08IG25 CG08 □
3 500 600 5.0 4.1
(A)與馬達同一方向旋轉
Rotating in the same
direction as the motor

如馬達特性變更，恕不另行通知，以馬達銘牌為準。
In case of change of motor characteristics, no further notice shall be given.  The information shown on the nameplate of motor is taken as standard.
█ 直接連結減速馬達時之容許轉矩 (中空軸 ) Permissible Torque of Direct Link Gearmotor (Hollow Output Shaft)
輸出功率
Output
Power
馬達型號
Motor Model
減速機型號
Reducer
Model
減速比 Ratio
/
頻率 (Hz)
9 15 18 22.5 27 37.5 45 54 75 90 108 150 180 225
40W CM09IG40 CGB09 □
50Hz
轉速 RPM 166 100 83 66 55 40 33 27 20 16 13 10 8.3 6.6
容許 Nm 2.4 4.1 4.9 6.1 7.4 10.3 12.3 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8
60Hz

微型齒輪減速機 COMPACT GEARMOTOR SERIES
如馬達特性變更，恕不另行通知，以馬達銘牌為準。
In case of change of motor characteristics, no further notice shall be given.  The information shown on the nameplate of motor is taken as standard.
輸出功率
Output
Power
馬達型號
Motor Model
減速機型號
Reducer
Model
減速比 Ratio
/
頻率 (Hz)
9 15 18 22.5 27 37.5 45 54 75 90 108 150 180 225
60W CM09IG60 CGB09 □
50Hz
轉速 RPM 166 100 83 66 55 40 33 27 20 16 13 10 8.3 6.6
容許 Nm 2.4 4.1 4.9 6.1 7.4 10.3 12.3 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8
60Hz

微型齒輪減速機 COMPACT GEARMOTOR SERIES
如馬達特性變更，恕不另行通知，以馬達銘牌為準。
In case of change of motor characteristics, no further notice shall be given.  The information shown on the nameplate of motor is taken as standard.
輸出功率
Output
Power
馬達型號
Motor Model
減速機型號
Reducer
Model
減速比 Ratio
/
頻率 (Hz)
9 15 18 22.5 27 37.5 45 54 75 90 108 150 180 225
90W CM09IG90 CGB09 □
50Hz
轉速 RPM 166 100 83 66 55 40 33 27 20 16 13 10 8.3 6.6
容許 Nm 2.4 4.1 4.9 6.1 7.4 10.3 12.3 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8
60Hz